

Waite Park Spass Tag-Family Fun Fest Parade Registration Form



Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:30 p.m.

Come join us in our celebration in the Waite Park Family Fun Fest Parade on Thursday, June 13, 2024 at 6:30 p.m.

The line-up will begin at 5:30 pm on 3rd Street North. More information will follow including details of the parade route and map, your parade line-up number and where to report for line-up.

Our theme this year is "Princesses & Superheros!" Have fun working the theme into your float or parade unit!

If you cannot join us for the parade, please consider making a donation to support Waite Park's 58th annual celebration of community.

If you have questions, please contact N								
Organization Name								.
Contact Name								
Address								
Phone Daytime		Cell _						
Email								
	e of Unit: (circle one) FLOAT OTHER (please specify)							
How much sound would the Unit p	roduce	? (circle	one) (1 = no so	und;	5 = band)		
	1	2	3	4	5			
Description of Unit								_
Number of Participants		-						
Line-up space needed (# of feet)								
Registration fee of \$50.00 is in	ncluded	d. We ca	n't wa	it to be a	part	of this grea	ıt commui	nity event!
We are unable to participate,	but ple	ease acc	ept th	s tax-ded	luctib	le gift.		
Please mail your completed registra Waite Park Spass Tag, In PO Box 365 Waite Park MN 56387-0	iC.	orm and	fee by	r Friday, <u>J</u>	lune 7	<u>'th</u> to:		

(Registrations will not be accepted after June 7th.)